LED-драйверы
серии PLC
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск +7 (8182) 45-71-35
Астана +7 (7172) 69-68-15
Астрахань +7 (8512) 99-46-80
Барнаул +7 (3852) 37-96-76

• Universal AC input / Full range
• Fully isolated plastic case with screw terminal style I/O
• Adjustable output voltage and current level
• Class 2 power unit / Pass LPS
• Isolation class II, no F.G. for PLC-30
• Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
• Protections:  Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage /
Over temperature
• Cooling by free air convection
• 2 years warranty
PLC-30 PLC-100
PLC-30 Series
PLC-45 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLC-30-9 9V, 0~3.3A ±10% 2.6V 80.0%
PLC-30-12 12V, 0~2.5A ±10% 2.0V 82.5%
PLC-30-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±10% 2.6V 83.5%
PLC-30-20 20V, 0~1.5A ±10% 2.6V 84.0%
PLC-30-24 24V, 0~1.25A ±10% 2.4V 84.0%
PLC-30-27 27V, 0~1.12A ±10% 2.3V 84.5%
PLC-30-36 36V, 0~0.84A ±10% 3.6V 85.0%
PLC-30-48 48V, 0~0.63A ±10% 3.7V 85.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLC-45-12 12V, 0~3.8A ±10% 2.0V 83.5%
PLC-45-15 15V, 0~3.0A ±10% 2.4V 85.0%
PLC-45-20 20V, 0~2.3A ±10% 1.8V 86.5%
PLC-45-24 24V, 0~1.9A ±10% 2.7V 86.5%
PLC-45-27 27V, 0~1.7A ±10% 2.7V 86.5%
PLC-45-36 36V, 0~1.25A ±10% 3.6V 87.5%
PLC-45-48 48V, 0~0.95A ±10% 4.6V 87.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLC-60-12 12V, 0~5.0A ±10% 2.0V 85.0%
PLC-60-15 15V, 0~4.0A ±10% 2.4V 86.0%
PLC-60-20 20V, 0~3.0A ±10% 1.8V 87.5%
PLC-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±10% 2.4V 87.0%
PLC-60-27 27V, 0~2.3A ±10% 2.7V 88.0%
PLC-60-36 36V, 0~1.7A ±10% 3.6V 89.0%
PLC-60-48 48V, 0~1.3A ±10% 4.6V 89.0%
PLC-60 Series
PLC-100 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PLC-100-12 12V, 0~5.0A ±3% 150mV 83.0%
PLC-100-15 15V, 0~5.0A ±3% 150mV 85.0%
PLC-100-20 20V, 0~4.8A ±3% 150mV 88.5%
PLC-100-24 24V, 0~4.0A ±3% 150mV 88.5%
PLC-100-27 27V, 0~3.55A ±3% 150mV 88.0%
PLC-100-36 36V, 0~2.65A ±2% 150mV 88.0%
PLC-100-48 48V, 0~2.0A ±2% 200mV 88.5%
PLC-45/60
AC input voltage range 90~264VAC ; 127~370VDC
AC inrush current (max.) Cold start, 35A at 230VAC Cold start, 40A at 230VAC
DC adjustment range 95%~110% rated output voltage 90%~110% rated output voltage 85%~100% rated output voltage